HIGH TEMPERATURE CAMERA
Air cooled high temperature vision systems
AIRTEC Series
Operational description
AIRTEC camera housings have been developed to allow the use of television camera in high temperature
and dusty environments, as glass process, cement industries, iron&steel plants.
The entire manufacturing process is characterized by high quality material and components, sophisticated
and proven technology and a special attention to details considering the specific critical urgencies and

Range of products of AIR08 Series
Characteristic Curves of Germanium Window
Part Number Configuration
HIGH TEMPERATURE CAMERA
The “T TELEA” brand and “T” logo are registered trademark of Telea Tecnovision S.r.l.
Specifications may be subject to change for improvement without prior notice.
®
Air
cooled
+
air barrier
Length
[mm] Power Supply Window
300 350 230
Vac
12Vdc/
24Vac PoE+ Ø Flat
glass
Convex
glass
Ge*
(30 Ø)
Ge*
(55 Ø)
without
window
AIR08X300 X X X X
AIR08X320 X X X X
AIR08X325 X X X X
AIR08X329 X X X X
AIR08X390 X X X X
AIR08X391 X X X X
AIR08X500 X X X X
AIR08X520 X X X X
AIR08X523 X X X X
AIR08X525 X X X X
AIR08X529 X X X X
AIR08X530 X X X X
AIR08X590 X X X X
0 8 X
   3 = 300 mm
   5 = 350 mm
Length
A
   0 = 230Vac
   3 = PoE+
   2 = 12Vdc / 24Vac
Power Supply
B
   0 = Flat Glass
   5 = Germanium
         (55Ø usable)
   3 = Germanium
         (30Ø usable)
   1 = Convex Glass
Window
C
   9 = without window
   9 = Ø
*Germanium windows AR 2 Sides + Carbon Coating
Tr